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Women / 8 / Junior A

Session: 1B

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Taralyn Nguyen833
Technique

9.050 9.000 9.5259.400 36.975
5T 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Lillian Lewis367
Edge

8.850 9.000 9.4009.025 36.275
7 3T 3 3T 2 

2 

Sophie Clements406
Georgia Gymnastics

8.250 8.925 9.3259.375 35.875
9T 6T 2 5T 3 

3 

Ashley Wood834
Technique

9.125 9.000 9.2258.500 35.850
2 3T 8T 8 4 

4 

Madeline Robinson418
Georgia Gymnastics

9.100 8.725 9.3258.400 35.550
3T 9 10 5T 5 

5 

Eden Mortensen831
Technique

9.050 8.400 9.3258.575 35.350
5T 10 7 5T 6 

6 

Madisyn Anyimi819
Technique

9.375 8.925 9.1257.875 35.300
1 6T 11 9 7 

7 

Rosie Urquhart802
Santa Rosa

8.075 9.200 9.4008.500 35.175
11 2 8T 3T 8 

8 

Jasmine Monroe829
Technique

8.575 8.750 8.7508.800 34.875
8 8 5 10T 9 

9 

Katerina Braden363
Edge

9.100 7.300 9.4258.850 34.675
3T 12 4 2 10 

10 

Amelia Moneymaker827
Technique

8.250 8.375 8.7508.750 34.125
9T 11 6 10T 11 

11 

AnnMarie Gonzalez321
Champion

0.000 9.500 0.0000.000 9.500
12 1 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / Junior B

Session: 1B

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Avery Costa821
Technique

9.300 8.950 9.1009.100 36.450
1 6 3T 6T 1 

1 

Meagan Moredock415
Georgia Gymnastics

9.150 9.200 9.0009.050 36.400
3T 2T 5 10 2 

2 

Alexis Glenn411
Georgia Gymnastics

9.150 8.975 9.1509.100 36.375
3T 5 3T 5 3 

3 

Marissa Gutierrez825
Technique

8.350 8.900 9.5009.375 36.125
8T 7 1 1 4 

4 

Ashanti Robinson417
Georgia Gymnastics

8.550 9.200 9.2758.800 35.825
7 2T 8 2T 5 

5 

Reyna Johnson826
Technique

9.000 8.800 9.0258.300 35.125
5 8 11T 9 6 

6 

Hunter Hil412
Georgia Gymnastics

8.350 9.450 8.9508.300 35.050
8T 1 11T 11 7 

7 

Olivia Mcilwain414
Georgia Gymnastics

9.225 8.750 9.2257.750 34.950
2 9 13 4 8 

8 

Regine Cook409
Georgia Gymnastics

8.350 9.075 9.1008.350 34.875
8T 4 10 6T 9 

9 

Megan O'Neil416
Georgia Gymnastics

8.000 8.600 8.7509.175 34.525
13 10 2 12 10 

10 

Parker Freeman410
Georgia Gymnastics

8.075 8.225 9.1008.875 34.275
12 12 7 6T 11 

11 

Kendra Mah322
Champion

8.250 7.700 9.2758.950 34.175
11 13 6 2T 12 

12 

Rachel Phelps801
Santa Rosa

8.800 8.300 7.7008.400 33.200
6 11 9 13 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / Senior A

Session: 1B

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Lala DeOlivares365
Edge

9.075 9.450 9.3259.600 37.450
4 2 1 4 1 

1 

Jessica Pulver371
Edge

9.125 9.475 9.5008.725 36.825
2 1 5T 1 2 

2 

Lexi Wilson326
Champion

9.025 9.075 9.4259.225 36.750
5 4T 2 2 3T

3T

Olivia Celaya820
Technique

9.300 9.100 9.2759.075 36.750
1 3 4 5T 3T

3T

Molly Jackson413
Georgia Gymnastics

9.100 9.075 9.2008.475 35.850
3 4T 7 7T 5 

5 

Brittany Mogler324
Champion

8.900 8.875 9.2758.725 35.775
6 7 5T 5T 6 

6 

Felicia Miller323
Champion

8.275 6.400 9.3509.175 33.200
9 9 3 3 7 

7 

Christine Wong803
Santa Rosa

8.700 6.000 9.2008.350 32.250
7 10 8 7T 8 

8 

Analise Mulert832
Technique

8.350 6.550 8.5008.325 31.725
8 8 9 9 9 

9 

Skylar Relova372
Edge

0.000 8.925 0.0000.000 8.925
11 6 10T 10T 10 

10 

Alexandra Monroe828
Technique

7.900 0.000 0.0000.000 7.900
10 11 10T 10T 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / Senior B

Session: 1B

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Amanda Chau364
Edge

9.075 8.600 9.3009.050 36.025
2 6 2 1T 1 

1 

Isabella Baldacci362
Edge

9.350 9.100 8.6258.550 35.625
1 3 4 11 2T

2T

Mary Guimont824
Technique

8.800 9.300 9.1758.350 35.625
3 1 6 3T 2T

2T

Renee Gibson823
Technique

8.625 8.525 9.0508.950 35.150
6 7 3 7T 4 

4 

Alison Sheng143
American

8.550 8.000 9.3009.125 34.975
7 9T 1 1T 5 

5 

Mika Wong144
American

8.725 8.650 9.0508.375 34.800
5 5 5 7T 6 

6 

Amber Cone408
Georgia Gymnastics

8.750 9.000 9.0757.000 33.825
4 4 9 6 7 

7 

Stirling Wong145
American

8.300 8.000 8.7757.700 32.775
9 9T 8 10 8 

8 

Moira Huftalen800
Santa Rosa

8.250 7.800 8.1008.050 32.200
10 11 7 12 9 

9 

Keisha Wright835
Technique

8.500 9.225 9.0250.000 26.750
8 2 10T 9 10 

10 

Shannon Bagot361
Edge

0.000 0.000 9.1750.000 9.175
11T 12T 10T 3T 11 

11 

Natalie Rogers373
Edge

0.000 0.000 9.1250.000 9.125
11T 12T 10T 5 12 

12 

Hannah Mortensen830
Technique

0.000 8.325 0.0000.000 8.325
11T 8 10T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 1B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Technique T 111.825 27.975 27.625 27.875 28.350

11 3 1

819 Madisyn Anyimi 9.375

820 Olivia Celaya 9.300 9.100

821 Avery Costa 9.300 9.100

824 Mary Guimont 9.300

835 Keisha Wright 9.225

833 Taralyn Nguyen 9.5259.400

825 Marissa Gutierrez 9.5009.375

831 Eden Mortensen 9.325

2 Edge T 111.600 27.575 28.025 27.675 28.325

22 1 2

362 Isabella Baldacci 9.350 9.100

371 Jessica Pulver 9.125 9.475 9.500

363 Katerina Braden 9.100 9.425

365 Lala DeOlivares 9.450 9.600

364 Amanda Chau 9.050

367 Lillian Lewis 9.4009.025

3 Georgia Gymnastics T 110.950 27.525 27.850 27.650 27.925

43 2 3

414 Olivia Mcilwain 9.225

415 Meagan Moredock 9.150 9.200

411 Alexis Glenn 9.150 9.100

412 Hunter Hil 9.450

417 Ashanti Robinson 9.200 9.275

406 Sophie Clements 9.3259.375

416 Megan O'Neil 9.175

418 Madeline Robinson 9.325

4 Champion T 109.050 26.200 27.450 27.350 28.050

34 4 4

326 Lexi Wilson 9.025 9.075 9.4259.225

324 Brittany Mogler 8.900 8.875 9.275

323 Felicia Miller 8.275 9.3509.175

321 AnnMarie Gonzalez 9.500

322 Kendra Mah 8.950

5 Santa Rosa T 103.000 25.750 25.300 25.250 26.700

65 5 5

801 Rachel Phelps 8.800 8.300 8.400

803 Christine Wong 8.700 9.2008.350

800 Moira Huftalen 8.250 7.800 8.100

802 Rosie Urquhart 9.200 9.4008.500
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 1B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 American T 102.550 25.575 24.650 25.200 27.125

56 6 6

144 Mika Wong 8.725 8.650 9.0508.375

143 Alison Sheng 8.550 8.000 9.3009.125

145 Stirling Wong 8.300 8.000 8.7757.700
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